DICK
 20mm
0.79in
 A
10
mm
0.
39

0.
39
in
25
mm
0.
98
in
M4x0.7 MOUNTING HOLE
7 mm DEEP
φ2.01mm [ 0.079in]
4.2mm [0.175in] DEEP
ALIGNMENT PIN HOLES
2PLACES
NO ITEM A HEIGHT/mm [in] WEIGTH/kg
1 SH-SR20 20[0.78] 0.08
2 SH-SR25 25[0.98] 0.10
3 SH-SR30 30[1.18] 0.12
4 SH-SR38 38[1.5] 0.15
5 SH-SR40 40[1.57] 0.16
6 SH-SR45 45[1.77] 0.18
7 SH-SR50 50[1.97] 0.20
8 SH-SR55 55[2.17] 0.22
9 SH-SR60 60[2.36] 0.24
10 SH-SR65 70[2.75] 0.26
11 SH-SR70 75[2.95] 0.28
12 SH-SR75 80[3.15] 0.30
13 SH-SR80 85[3.35] 0.32